School Activities and Events

HRISTIAN SCHOOL

Bayshore

AUGUST

5 T Open Campus

6 w Preschool Classroom Visits

7 Th Students’ First Day of School

12 T MD & UD Orientations

19 T LD Orientations

21-22  Th-F UD Retreat

SEPTEMBER

1 M Labor Day — School Closed

10 w Fall Individual Uniform Picture Day

12 F Fall Individual Casual Picture Day

26 F K5-5th STEAM Olympics
OCTOBER

8 w SAT Testing

9 Th Conference Night

9 Th End of 1st Quarter

10 F Professional Day — No Classes

22 w 8th — 11th PSAT Testing

31 F Grandparents’ Day — Early Dismissal
NOVEMBER

5 w Veteran’s Day Chapel

10 M Veterans Day — School Closed

13 Th Fall Sports Banquet

14 F Fun Run

16-22 Su-Sa Mission Trip

17-21  M-F SET Week

18-21 T-F 8th Grade Washington DC Trip

19-21  W-F 6th and 7th Grade Nature’s Classroom Trip
21 F K2-K4 Fall Festival — K2-5th Harvest Picnic
24-28 M-F Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER

1 M Classes Resume

9-10 T-W Joy Boutique

12 F Preschool Christmas Concert

16 T K5-12th Christmas Concerts

16-19 T-F MD & UD Exams

19 F End of First Semester — Early Release
22 M Christmas Vacation Begins

2025-2026

Professional/Non-Student Day

Students Return

Homecoming Spirit Week

Homecoming Tailgate & Game
Homecoming Dance

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — School Closed
Spiritual Enrichment Week

Honor Society Chapel

Sweets with Your Sweetie
Conference Night
Professional/Non-Student Day
Presidents’ Day — School Closed
Annual Spring Gala

Winter Sports Banquet
Spring Individual Pictures
MD & UD Field Day

End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break

Preschool Easter Egg Hunt
K2-5th Spring Picnic

K5-5th Author’s Corner

Good Friday — School Closed
Easter Monday — School Closed
K5-8th lowa Basic Battery Testing

Prom

Spring Sports Banquet

K4 Graduation Ceremony

Class of 2026 Baccalaureate

MD & UD Exams

Class of 2026 Commencement Ceremony
LD Field Day

JANUARY
5 M

6 T
6-9 T-F
9 F
10 S
19 M
26-30 M-F
FEBRUARY
4 w
12 Th
12 Th
13 F
16 M
27 F
MARCH
3 T

6 F

13 F
13 F
16-20 M-F
APRIL
2 Th
2 Th
2 Th
3 F

6 M
13-17 M-F
MAY

2 Sa
12 w
15 F
17 Su
18-21 M-Th
19 T

21 Th
21 Th

Last Day of Classes
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