

# **School Activities and Events** 2025-2026

# **AUGUST**

5	Τ	Open Campus
6	W	Preschool Classroom Visits
7	Th	Students' First Day of School
12	Т	MD & UD Orientations
19	Т	LD Orientations
21-22	Th-F	UD Retreat

# **SEPTEMBER**

1	M	Labor Day – <b>School Closed</b>
10	W	Fall Individual Uniform Picture Day
12	F	Fall Individual Casual Picture Day
26	F	K5-5th STEAM Olympics

# **OCTOBER**

8	W	SAT Testing
9	Th	Conference Night
9	Th	End of 1st Quarter
10	F	Professional Day - No Classes
22	W	8th – 11th PSAT Testing
31	F	Grandparents' Day - Early Dismissal

# **NOVEMBER**

5	W	Veteran's Day Chapel
10	M	Veterans Day – School Closed
13	Th	Fall Sports Banquet
14	F	Fun Run
16-22	Su-Sa	Mission Trip
17-21	M-F	SET Week
18-21	T-F	8th Grade Washington DC Trip
19-21	W-F	6th and 7th Grade Nature's Classroom Trip
21	F	K2-K4 Fall Festival – K2-5th Harvest Picnic
24-28	M-F	Thanksgiving Break

# **DECEMBER**

1	M	Classes Resume
9-10	T-W	Joy Boutique
12	F	Preschool Christmas Concert
16	Т	K5-12th Christmas Concerts
16-19	T-F	MD & UD Exams
19	F	End of First Semester – Early Release
22	M	Christmas Vacation Begins

# **JANUARY**

5	M	Professional/Non-Student Day
6	Τ	Students Return
6-9	T-F	Homecoming Spirit Week
9	F	Homecoming Tailgate & Game
10	S	Homecoming Dance
19	M	Martin Luther King Jr. Day – School Closed
26-30	M-F	Spiritual Enrichment Week

# **FEBRUARY**

4	W	Honor Society Chapel
12	Th	Sweets with Your Sweetie
12	Th	Conference Night
13	F	Professional/Non-Student Day
16	M	Presidents' Day – School Closed
27	F	Annual Spring Gala

# MARCH

3	Τ	Winter Sports Banquet
6	F	Spring Individual Pictures
13	F	MD & UD Field Day
13	F	End of 3rd Quarter
16-20	M-F	Spring Break

# **APRIL**

2	Th	Preschool Easter Egg Hunt
2	Th	K2-5th Spring Picnic
2	Th	K5-5th Author's Corner
3	F	Good Friday – School Closed
6	M	Easter Monday - School Closed
13-17	M-F	K5-8th Iowa Basic Battery Testing

_	Sa	FIUIII
12	W	Spring Sports Banquet
15	F	K4 Graduation Ceremony
17	Su	Class of 2026 Baccalaureate
18-21	M-Th	MD & UD Exams
19	Т	Class of 2026 Commencement Ceremony
21	Th	LD Field Day
21	Th	Last Day of Classes